Database of Common Land in Cumnor

COMMONCD County

3034 Oxfordshire

3035 Oxfordshire

3036 Oxfordshire

3037 Oxfordshire

3038 Oxfordshire

3039 Oxfordshire

3040 Oxfordshire

3041 Oxfordshire

3042 Oxfordshire

3045 Oxfordshire

Number of
District/BoroughRegi commons in  Registration
stration number Registers authority

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

Vale of White Horse

VG 11

VG 12

34 Berkshire

35 Berkshire

36 Berkshire

37 Berkshire

38 Berkshire

39 Berkshire

40 Berkshire

41 Berkshire

42 Berkshire

45 Berkshire

Registered

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.3

0.2

0.3

0.1

0.1

0.48

0.4



0S 1:50,000
sheet number square

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

164 SP40

10km grid

Easting

446900

445900

445900

447600

445600

445400

445800

446100

446600

444000

Northing

Common land
name

Land at Chawley

204700 Lane, Cumnor

Land off Appleton

203900 Road, Cumnor

Land off Appleton

204300 Rd, Cumnor

Land in Hurst
204600 Lane, Cumnor

Stores Lane
204300 Common

Land in Leys Road,

204400 Cumnor

Land off High
204500 Street, Cumnor

Land in High
204200 Street, Cumnor

203500 The Stone Pit

204300 Bablock Hythe

PARISH

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

Cumnor

SITE

Roadside verge in
Chawley, located 4
kms S.W. of Oxford.

Located in Cumnor,
5.5 kms S.W. of
Oxford.

Located in Cumnor,
5.5 kms S.W. of
Oxford.

Roadside verge
located south of
Cumnor Hill, S.W. of
Oxford.

Located on N.W. edge
of Cumnor, 5.75 kms
S.W. of Oxford.

Roadside verge
located west of
Cumnor, 6 kms S.W. of
Oxford.

Located at road
junction on N.W. edge
of Cumnor, S.W. of
Oxford.

Located adjacent to
B4017 in Cumnor,
5.25 kms S.W. of
Oxford.

Located adjacent to
B4017, south of
Cumnor, S.W. of
Oxford.

Roadside verge
located 1.75 kms west
of Cumnor, S.W. of
Oxford.

Village Green Leys
Road Cumnor
Chawley Green,
Chawley



Contiguou Contiguou

s register Other s common MIN MAX Median

unit STOCK rights land Contour  Contour  Elevation DATE
105 105 105 May 1986.
110 110 110 May 1986.
110 110 110 May 1986.
120 120 120 May 1986.
110 110 110 May 1986.
105 110 107 May 1986.
105 105 105 May 1986.
105 105 105 May 1986.
115 115 115 May 1986.

70 80 75 May 1986.



