COMMONCD	County	District/BoroughRegi stration number	Number of commons in Registers	Registration authority	Registered AREA in hectares
3034	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	34	Berkshire	0.2
3035	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	35	Berkshire	0.2
3036	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	36	Berkshire	0.3
3037	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	37	Berkshire	0.3
3038	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	38	Berkshire	0.2
3039	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	39	Berkshire	0.3
3040	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	40	Berkshire	0.1
3041	. Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	41	Berkshire	0.1
3042	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	42	Berkshire	0.48
3045	Oxfordshire	Vale of White Horse	45	Berkshire	0.4

OS 1:50,000 10km grid sheet number square	Easting	Northing	Common land name	PARISH	SITE
164 SP40	446900	204700	Land at Chawley Lane, Cumnor	Cumnor	Roadside verge in Chawley, located 4 kms S.W. of Oxford.
164 SP40	445900	203900	Land off Appleton Road, Cumnor	Cumnor	Located in Cumnor, 5.5 kms S.W. of Oxford.
164 SP40	445900	204300	Land off Appleton Rd, Cumnor	Cumnor	Located in Cumnor, 5.5 kms S.W. of Oxford.
164 SP40	447600	204600	Land in Hurst Lane, Cumnor	Cumnor	Roadside verge located south of Cumnor Hill, S.W. of Oxford.
			Stores Lane		Located on N.W. edge of Cumnor, 5.75 kms
164 SP40	445600	204300	Common	Cumnor	S.W. of Oxford. Roadside verge located west of
164 SP40	445400	204400	Land in Leys Road, Cumnor	Cumnor	Cumnor, 6 kms S.W. of Oxford.
164 SP40	445800	204500	Land off High Street, Cumnor	Cumnor	Located at road junction on N.W. edge of Cumnor, S.W. of Oxford.
			Land in High		Located adjacent to B4017 in Cumnor, 5.25 kms S.W. of
164 SP40	446100	204200	Street, Cumnor	Cumnor	Oxford. Located adjacent to B4017, south of Cumnor, S.W. of
164 SP40	446600	203500	The Stone Pit	Cumnor	Oxford. Roadside verge
164 SP40	444000	204300	Bablock Hythe	Cumnor	located 1.75 kms west of Cumnor, S.W. of Oxford.
					Village Green Leys Road Cumnor Chawley Green, Chawley

Contiguou s register unit	STOCK	Other rights	Contiguou s common land	MIN Contour	MAX Contour	Median Elevation	DATE
				105	105	105	May 1986.
				110	110	110	May 1986.
				110	110	110	May 1986.
				120	120	120	May 1986.
				110	110	110	May 1986.
				105	110	107	May 1986.
				105	105	105	May 1986.
				105	105	105	May 1986.
				115	115	115	May 1986.
				70	80	75	May 1986.